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Hei{be Getbréaunke

Tasse Kaffee®

Tasse Cappuccino®

Tasse Espresso®

Tasse doppelter Espresso®
Glas Latte Macchiato

HeiRe Schokolade mit Sahne®

Tee (Verschiedene Sorten)

Alkoholfreie Getranke

Cola**® 0,41
Fanta™*° 0,41
Sprite-Limo® 0,41
Spezi'? 0,41
Apfelsaft 0,2 |
Orangensaft 0,21
Johannisbeersaft 0,21

Bitter Lemon, Tonic® 0,2 |

Mineralwasser 0,2 |
Mineralwasser 0,51
Cola Zero"*** 0,331
Apfelschorle 0,4 |

Johannisbeerschorle 0,4 |

Orangensaftschorle 0,4 |

Wishaas gur

2,30€
2,50€
1,80€
2,40€
3,00€
2,60€
2,20€

2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,20€
2,20€
2,20€
2,30€
2,20€
2,60€
2,80€
2,80€
2,80€
2,80€



